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Texas GOP Voter Survey #22058

QK1 - Do you favor or oppose legalizing medical marijuana in Texas that is
prescribed by a physician for serious medical conditions?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 39%
QBRRRRDMA - TX Media Markets
Dallas-Ft. Worth 229 65% 24% 4% 7% 11% 41%
Houston 170 66% 25% 5% 4% 9% 41%
Austin/Waco/Bryan 93 65% 24% 5% 5% 10% 41%
San Ant/South/El Paso 108 62% 26% 5% 7% 11% 36%
West Texas markets 83 58% 33% 2% 7% 9% 26%
East Texas markets 67 66% 18% 2% 13% 15% 48%
TXURBAN - TX Urban/Sub vs Rural Cos
Urban/suburban 376 66% 24% 4% 6% 10% 42%
Rural 374 63% 27% 3% 7% 1% 36%
URBANSEX - Gender/Urban-Sub vs
Rural
Male / urban-suburb 188 66% 24% 5% 4% 10% 42%
Male / rural 182 59% 32% 3% 6% 9% 27%
Female / urban-suburb 188 66% 23% 4% 7% 11% 43%
Female / rural 192 66% 21% 3% 9% 13% 45%
URBANAGS6 - Age/Urban-Sub vs Rural
Under 60 / urban-suburb 161 70% 23% 4% 4% 8% 47%
Under 60 / rural 142 62% 24% 6% 9% 15% 38%
60+ / urban-suburb 211 64% 24% 5% 7% 12% 40%
60+ / rural 226 64% 28% 2% 6% 8% 35%
Age unknown 10 43% 39% 0% 18% 18% 4%
GENDER - Gender
Male 370 63% 28% 4% 5% 9% 34%
Female 380 66% 22% 4% 8% 12% 44%
RAGEYY - Age
18-39 67 59% 26% 6% 8% 14% 33%
40-49 77 67% 24% 4% 5% 9% 42%
50-59 159 68% 21% 4% 6% 10% 47%
60-69 200 68% 23% 4% 5% 9% 45%
70-79 167 67% 23% 3% 7% 10% 44%
80 or older 70 45% 44% 2% 10% 1% 1%
Age unknown 10 43% 39% 0% 18% 18% 4%
RAGE60 - Age
18-49 144 63% 25% 5% 7% 12% 38%
50-59 159 68% 21% 4% 6% 10% 47%
60-69 200 68% 23% 4% 5% 9% 45%
70 or older 237 60% 29% 3% 8% 1% 31%
Age unknown 10 43% 39% 0% 18% 18% 4%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 164 68% 22% 5% 5% 1% 46%
Male / 60+ 201 59% 33% 4% 4% 8% 26%
Female / 18-59 139 64% 25% 4% 8% 1% 39%
Female / 60+ 236 68% 20% 4% 8% 12% 48%
Age unknown 10 43% 39% 0% 18% 18% 4%
GOPV4- GOP Pri Hist '16-'22
GOP 1 0of 4 161 67% 23% 3% 6% 9% 44%
GOP 2 of 4 170 68% 23% 3% 6% 9% 45%
GOP 3 of 4 180 61% 26% 6% 7% 13% 35%
GOP 4 of 4 239 62% 27% 3% 7% 10% 35%
RRGOPV4- GOP Pri Hist '16-'22
1-2 GOP Voter 331 68% 23% 3% 6% 9% 44%
3-4 GOP Voter 419 62% 27% 4% 7% 12% 35%
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QK1 - Do you favor or oppose legalizing medical marijuana in Texas that is
prescribed by a physician for serious medical conditions?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure DEEESEE/ NET FAVOR
Total 750 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 39%
RRGOP4SX- Vote Hist / Gender
1-2 R/ Male 156 70% 23% 4% 3% 7% 47%
3-4 R/ Male 214 57% 32% 5% 6% 11% 25%
1-2 R/ Female 175 65% 23% 3% 9% 12% 42%
3-4 R/ Female 205 67% 21% 4% 8% 12% 46%
RRGOP4AG- Vote Hist / Age
1-2 R/ 18-59 154 66% 26% 4% 5% 9% 40%
3-4R/18-59 149 66% 21% 5% 8% 13% 45%
1-2 R/ 60+ 172 70% 20% 3% 7% 10% 50%
3-4 R/ 60+ 265 60% 30% 4% 6% 10% 30%
Age Unknown 10 43% 39% 0% 18% 18% 4%
RRC2 - Likelihood of voting May 24th
Not Ext. Likely 3-9 99 77% 14% 3% 6% 9% 63%
Extremely Likely 10 651 62% 27% 4% 7% 11% 36%
Q6 - Did you get to vote March 1st?
Yes 638 63% 26% 4% 7% 11% 36%
No 106 75% 17% 4% 4% 8% 58%
Unsure / refused 6 47% 38% 0% 15% 15% 9%
RVH22P
Voted GOP 516 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 38%
Did not vote 234 66% 25% 4% 6% 10% 41%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 408 56% 33% 3% 7% 11% 24%
Somewhat Conservative 218 72% 18% 4% 5% 10% 54%
Moderate / Liberal 123 77% 12% 6% 6% 11% 65%
SEXIDEOL - Gender / Ideology
Very Consrv / Male 194 53% 38% 4% 5% 9% 16%
Very Consrv / Female 214 59% 28% 2% 10% 12% 31%
Smwht Consrv / Male 111 73% 21% 4% 3% 6% 53%
Smwht Consrv / Female 107 1% 15% 6% 8% 14% 56%
Mod/Lib / Male 64 72% 13% 6% 10% 15% 59%
Mod/Lib / Female 59 82% 1% 5% 1% 7% 71%
ATTEND - Church Attend.
More than once a week 118 52% 34% 3% 11% 14% 18%
Once a week 263 61% 27% 6% 6% 12% 33%
Once a month 80 67% 23% 3% 7% 10% 44%
A few times a year 166 75% 16% 3% 5% 8% 59%
Never 95 69% 25% 2% 4% 6% 45%
Unsure 5 70% 13% 0% 17% 17% 57%
Refused 23 59% 28% 0% 12% 12% 31%
RATTEND - Church Attend.
Weekly or more 381 58% 29% 5% 7% 13% 28%
Once/mo. or few times/yr 246 73% 19% 3% 6% 9% 54%
Never 95 69% 25% 2% 4% 6% 45%
Attendance unknown 28 62% 25% 0% 13% 13% 36%
QD6 -TV programming you watch
most?
Local cable system 203 65% 24% 3% 8% 11% 41%
Satellite dish or DIRECTV 218 65% 26% 4% 6% 9% 38%
Over the internet 195 66% 22% 4% 8% 11% 44%
On your mobile phone 43 72% 24% 4% 0% 4% 47%
Through an antenna 48 61% 26% 9% 4% 13% 34%
Other / never watch 29 54% 40% 3% 3% 6% 14%
Unsure / refused 15 41% 34% 5% 21% 25% 7%

22058TXGOP_K_Tables.1.xlsx



April 12-14, 2022
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QK1 - Do you favor or oppose legalizing medical marijuana in Texas that is
prescribed by a physician for serious medical conditions?

Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 39%
QD7 - How you listen to radio most?
An online service or app 81 71% 18% 5% 6% 11% 52%
Traditional AM/FM radio 401 65% 25% 3% 6% 9% 40%
Satellite radio like Sirius 182 66% 22% 5% 6% 11% 44%
Do not listen to the radio 65 53% 37% 4% 6% 10% 15%
Unsure / refused 20 46% 31% 3% 20% 24% 15%
RD12 - Days per week watch FOX news
Zero / Unsure 208 68% 25% 3% 5% 8% 43%
One - Three 167 62% 25% 6% 7% 13% 37%
Four - Six 94 60% 24% 8% 8% 15% 36%
Seven 282 64% 26% 2% 7% 9% 38%
RD13SNA - Total minutes/hrs. per day
watch FOX
Zero 230 67% 25% 3% 5% 8% 42%
An hour or less 251 62% 24% 6% 7% 13% 38%
1+ but under 3 174 67% 21% 4% 7% 12% 46%
3+ 95 58% 35% 1% 6% 7% 23%
QD14 - Days per week listen to
conservative talk radio
One 95 61% 27% 4% 8% 12% 34%
Two 55 66% 24% 3% 7% 10% 42%
Three 51 59% 32% 3% 6% 9% 27%
Four 35 68% 16% 6% 11% 17% 52%
Five 81 62% 24% 2% 11% 14% 39%
Six 9 53% 33% 14% 0% 14% 20%
Seven (everyday) 93 61% 31% 5% 3% 8% 31%
None / Zero 301 69% 22% 4% 6% 9% 47%
Unsure / refused 31 51% 40% 3% 6% 9% 11%
RD14 - Days per week listen to
conservative talk radio
Zero / Unsure 331 67% 23% 4% 6% 9% 44%
One - Four 236 63% 26% 4% 8% 12% 37%
Five - Seven 183 61% 28% 4% 7% 1% 34%
QDB8A - Facebook account?
YES 498 68% 22% 4% 6% 10% 46%
NO 236 59% 30% 5% 6% 1% 29%
Don't Know 15 35% 52% 0% 13% 13% 7%
QD8B - Twitter account?
YES 176 71% 20% 4% 5% 8% 51%
NO 554 63% 26% 4% 7% 1% 37%
Don't Know 20 41% 44% 0% 14% 14% -3%
QD8C - Instagram account?
YES 195 69% 21% 4% 6% 10% 47%
NO 534 63% 26% 4% 7% 1% 38%
Don't Know 21 46% 45% 0% 9% 9% 2%
QD8D - Snapchat account?
YES 88 69% 17% 6% 7% 14% 52%
NO 642 64% 26% 4% 6% 10% 39%
Don't Know 21 42% 44% 0% 14% 14% 2%
MDGDS - Do you have...
Has a Facebook account 498 68% 22% 4% 6% 10% 46%
Has a Twitter account 176 71% 20% 4% 5% 8% 51%
Has an Instagram account 195 69% 21% 4% 6% 10% 47%
Has a Snapchat account 88 69% 17% 6% 7% 14% 52%
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Baselice & Associates, Inc.

Texas GOP Voter Survey #22058

QK1 - Do you favor or oppose legalizing medical marijuana in Texas that is
prescribed by a physician for serious medical conditions?

Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 39%
TECHSVY4 - TECHSAVVY ON FB, TWIT,
INSTA, & SNAPCHAT
Has 3 or 4 of four 128 75% 17% 4% 5% 9% 58%
Has 1 or 2 of four 416 64% 25% 4% 7% 11% 39%
Has zero of four 206 59% 30% 4% 7% 11% 29%
QK1 - Favor or oppose legalizing
medical marijuana in TX?
Favor 483 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
Oppose 188 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% -100%
Depends 30 0% 0% 100% 0% 100% 0%
Unsure 49 0% 0% 0% 100% 100% 0%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 79 0% 0% 37% 63% 100% 0%
QK2 - Favor or oppose allowing
physicians in TX to prescribe medical
marijuana?
Favor 537 83% 10% 3% 4% 7% 74%
Oppose 145 12% 84% 2% 1% 4% -72%
Depends 20 31% 12% 47% 10% 57% 18%
Unsure 48 23% 25% 7% 46% 53% 2%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 68 25% 21% 18% 36% 54% 4%
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QK2 - Do you favor or oppose allowing physicians in Texas to prescribe
medical marijuana as an alternative to opioids to treat patients with chronic

pain?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 72% 19% 3% 6% 9% 52%
QBRRRRDMA - TX Media Markets
Dallas-Ft. Worth 229 75% 19% 2% 5% 7% 56%
Houston 170 68% 21% 4% 7% 11% 47%
Austin/Waco/Bryan 93 68% 23% 3% 7% 10% 45%
San Ant/South/El Paso 108 67% 20% 3% 11% 13% 47%
West Texas markets 83 78% 18% 2% 2% 4% 60%
East Texas markets 67 76% 15% 0% 8% 8% 61%
TXURBAN - TX Urban/Sub vs Rural Cos
Urban/suburban 376 71% 20% 3% 6% 8% 51%
Rural 374 2% 18% 3% 7% 10% 53%
URBANSEX - Gender/Urban-Sub vs
Rural
Male / urban-suburb 188 68% 23% 3% 5% 8% 45%
Male / rural 182 71% 21% 2% 5% 8% 50%
Female / urban-suburb 188 75% 17% 2% 6% 8% 58%
Female / rural 192 72% 16% 3% 9% 12% 56%
URBANAGS6 - Age/Urban-Sub vs Rural
Under 60 / urban-suburb 161 73% 17% 4% 6% 10% 56%
Under 60 / rural 142 73% 16% 4% 7% 11% 56%
60+ / urban-suburb 211 1% 22% 2% 5% 7% 50%
60+ / rural 226 2% 19% 2% 7% 8% 53%
Age unknown 10 29% 41% 0% 29% 29% -12%
GENDER - Gender
Male 370 70% 22% 3% 5% 8% 48%
Female 380 73% 16% 3% 8% 10% 57%
RAGEYY - Age
18-39 67 61% 23% 6% 1% 17% 38%
40-49 77 71% 17% 5% 7% 12% 55%
50-59 159 78% 15% 3% 4% 7% 64%
60-69 200 75% 18% 1% 6% 7% 57%
70-79 167 2% 19% 4% 5% 9% 54%
80 or older 70 60% 31% 0% 9% 9% 29%
Age unknown 10 29% 41% 0% 29% 29% -12%
RAGE60 - Age
18-49 144 66% 20% 5% 9% 14% 47%
50-59 159 78% 15% 3% 4% 7% 64%
60-69 200 75% 18% 1% 6% 7% 57%
70 or older 237 69% 23% 3% 6% 9% 46%
Age unknown 10 29% 41% 0% 29% 29% -12%
RR9660 - Age / Gender
Male / 18-59 164 76% 13% 5% 6% 1% 64%
Male / 60+ 201 65% 30% 1% 4% 5% 36%
Female / 18-59 139 68% 22% 3% 7% 10% 46%
Female / 60+ 236 78% 13% 2% 7% 10% 65%
Age unknown 10 29% 41% 0% 29% 29% -12%
GOPV4- GOP Pri Hist '16-'22
GOP 10of 4 161 74% 19% 1% 7% 7% 55%
GOP 2 of 4 170 81% 13% 2% 4% 6% 68%
GOP 3 of 4 180 66% 22% 6% 7% 13% 44%
GOP 4 of 4 239 68% 22% 2% 7% 10% 46%
RRGOPV4- GOP Pri Hist '16-'22
1-2 GOP Voter 331 77% 16% 1% 6% 7% 62%
3-4 GOP Voter 419 67% 22% 4% 7% 1% 45%
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Baselice & Associates, Inc.

Texas GOP Voter Survey #22058

QK2 - Do you favor or oppose allowing physicians in Texas to prescribe
medical marijuana as an alternative to opioids to treat patients with chronic

pain?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure DEEESEE/ NET FAVOR
Total 750 72% 19% 3% 6% 9% 52%
RRGOP4SX- Vote Hist / Gender
1-2 R/ Male 156 76% 18% 1% 5% 6% 58%
3-4 R/ Male 214 65% 25% 4% 6% 10% 40%
1-2 R/ Female 175 79% 14% 1% 6% 7% 64%
3-4 R/ Female 205 69% 18% 4% 9% 12% 51%
RRGOP4AG- Vote Hist / Age
1-2 R/ 18-59 154 76% 16% 1% 6% 7% 60%
3-4R/18-59 149 69% 17% 7% 7% 14% 51%
1-2 R/ 60+ 172 79% 15% 1% 5% 6% 64%
3-4 R/ 60+ 265 67% 24% 2% 6% 9% 43%
Age Unknown 10 29% 41% 0% 29% 29% -12%
RRC2 - Likelihood of voting May 24th
Not Ext. Likely 3-9 99 76% 12% 4% 8% 1% 64%
Extremely Likely 10 651 71% 20% 2% 6% 9% 51%
Q6 - Did you get to vote March 1st?
Yes 638 70% 20% 3% 7% 10% 50%
No 106 83% 13% 2% 3% 4% 1%
Unsure / refused 6 31% 38% 15% 16% 31% %
RVH22P
Voted GOP 516 70% 20% 3% 7% 10% 51%
Did not vote 234 75% 19% 2% 4% 6% 56%
RRIDEOL - Ideology
Very Conservative 408 67% 23% 2% 8% 10% 43%
Somewhat Conservative 218 76% 17% 2% 5% 7% 59%
Moderate / Liberal 123 81% 11% 3% 4% 8% 71%
SEXIDEOL - Gender / Ideology
Very Consrv / Male 194 65% 26% 3% 6% 9% 39%
Very Consrv / Female 214 68% 21% 2% 10% 11% 48%
Smwht Consrv / Male 111 72% 22% 2% 4% 6% 50%
Smwht Consrv / Female 107 79% 12% 3% 6% 9% 67%
Mod/Lib / Male 64 81% 1% 3% 5% 8% 70%
Mod/Lib / Female 59 82% 10% 4% 4% 8% 2%
ATTEND - Church Attend.
More than once a week 118 60% 30% 3% 7% 10% 29%
Once a week 263 74% 17% 3% 6% 10% 57%
Once a month 80 75% 18% 1% 6% 7% 56%
A few times a year 166 78% 14% 2% 5% 8% 64%
Never 95 72% 21% 2% 5% 7% 51%
Unsure 5 70% 13% 0% 17% 17% 57%
Refused 23 50% 29% 4% 17% 21% 21%
RATTEND - Church Attend.
Weekly or more 381 69% 21% 3% 7% 10% 48%
Once/mo. or few times/yr 246 77% 15% 2% 6% 8% 62%
Never 95 72% 21% 2% 5% 7% 51%
Attendance unknown 28 54% 26% 4% 17% 21% 28%
QD6 -TV programming you watch
most?
Local cable system 203 74% 17% 2% 6% 8% 57%
Satellite dish or DIRECTV 218 72% 19% 3% 6% 9% 53%
Over the internet 195 75% 18% 2% 6% 8% 57%
On your mobile phone 43 75% 15% 2% 8% 10% 59%
Through an antenna 48 62% 29% 5% 4% 8% 33%
Other / never watch 29 57% 32% 5% 6% 11% 25%
Unsure / refused 15 37% 21% 7% 35% 42% 17%
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Baselice & Associates, Inc.

Texas GOP Voter Survey #22058

QK2 - Do you favor or oppose allowing physicians in Texas to prescribe
medical marijuana as an alternative to opioids to treat patients with chronic

pain?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 72% 19% 3% 6% 9% 52%
QD7 - How you listen to radio most?
An online service or app 81 75% 16% 3% 6% 9% 59%
Traditional AM/FM radio 401 74% 19% 2% 5% 7% 55%
Satellite radio like Sirius 182 72% 16% 3% 9% 12% 57%
Do not listen to the radio 65 59% 32% 3% 6% 9% 27%
Unsure / refused 20 50% 26% 5% 20% 25% 24%
RD12 - Days per week watch FOX news
Zero / Unsure 208 69% 22% 4% 5% 9% 46%
One - Three 167 70% 19% 3% 7% 11% 51%
Four - Six 94 77% 12% 3% 7% 10% 65%
Seven 282 73% 19% 1% 7% 8% 53%
RD13SNA - Total minutes/hrs. per day
watch FOX
Zero 230 69% 22% 3% 7% 10% 47%
An hour or less 251 71% 20% 3% 6% 9% 52%
1+ but under 3 174 76% 13% 3% 9% 1% 63%
3+ 95 72% 24% 0% 3% 3% 48%
QD14 - Days per week listen to
conservative talk radio
One 95 69% 20% 4% 6% 11% 50%
Two 55 74% 19% 2% 5% 7% 55%
Three 51 66% 22% 2% 9% 11% 44%
Four 35 72% 19% 3% 7% 9% 53%
Five 81 72% 17% 2% 8% 10% 55%
Six 9 53% 47% 0% 0% 0% 6%
Seven (everyday) 93 77% 19% 2% 2% 4% 58%
None / Zero 301 75% 17% 2% 7% 9% 58%
Unsure / refused 31 40% 38% 9% 12% 22% 2%
RD14 - Days per week listen to
conservative talk radio
Zero / Unsure 331 71% 19% 3% 7% 10% 53%
One - Four 236 70% 20% 3% 7% 10% 50%
Five - Seven 183 74% 20% 2% 5% 7% 54%
QDB8A - Facebook account?
YES 498 76% 17% 2% 5% 7% 60%
NO 236 64% 24% 3% 9% 12% 41%
Don't Know 15 30% 41% 1% 18% 30% -11%
QD8B - Twitter account?
YES 176 77% 15% 4% 4% 8% 62%
NO 554 71% 20% 2% 7% 9% 51%
Don't Know 20 36% 40% 5% 19% 24% -4%
QD8C - Instagram account?
YES 195 75% 16% 4% 4% 9% 58%
NO 534 72% 20% 2% 7% 9% 52%
Don't Know 21 46% 36% 5% 13% 18% 10%
QD8D - Snapchat account?
YES 88 78% 14% 5% 3% 8% 64%
NO 642 2% 20% 2% 7% 9% 52%
Don't Know 21 46% 30% 5% 19% 24% 17%
MDGDS - Do you have...
Has a Facebook account 498 76% 17% 2% 5% 7% 60%
Has a Twitter account 176 7% 15% 4% 4% 8% 62%
Has an Instagram account 195 75% 16% 4% 4% 9% 58%
Has a Snapchat account 88 78% 14% 5% 3% 8% 64%
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Baselice & Associates, Inc.

Texas GOP Voter Survey #22058

QK2 - Do you favor or oppose allowing physicians in Texas to prescribe
medical marijuana as an alternative to opioids to treat patients with chronic

pain?
Base Favor Oppose Depends Unsure Dﬁsgsggl NET FAVOR
Total 750 72% 19% 3% 6% 9% 52%
TECHSVY4 - TECHSAVVY ON FB, TWIT,
INSTA, & SNAPCHAT
Has 3 or 4 of four 128 80% 13% 5% 2% 7% 67%
Has 1 or 2 of four 416 74% 19% 2% 6% 8% 55%
Has zero of four 206 62% 25% 3% 10% 13% 38%
QK1 - Favor or oppose legalizing
medical marijuana in TX?
Favor 483 93% 4% 1% 2% 4% 89%
Oppose 188 28% 65% 1% 6% 8% -37%
Depends 30 47% 10% 31% 11% 42% 37%
Unsure 49 47% 4% 4% 45% 49% 42%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 79 47% 7% 14% 32% 47% 40%
QK2 - Favor or oppose allowing
physicians in TX to prescribe medical
marijuana?
Favor 537 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
Oppose 145 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% -100%
Depends 20 0% 0% 100% 0% 100% 0%
Unsure 48 0% 0% 0% 100% 100% 0%
DEPENDS / UNSURE 68 0% 0% 29% 1% 100% 0%
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